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UNOLS Council Meeting

Harbor Branch Oceanographic Institution

J. Seward Johnson Marine Education and Conference Center
Fort Pierce, FL

Wednesday & Thursday, March 10 & 11, 2004
LAST FIRST AFFILIATION PHONE EMAIL

Askew Tim Harbor Branch Oceanographic
Institution

(772) 465­2400
X262 taskew@hboi.edu

Bauer Jim VIMS/ College of William &
Mary (804) 684­7136 bauer@vims.edu

Benner Ronald University of South Carolina (803) 777­9561 benner@biol.sc.edu

Brenner Liz UCSD/Scripps Institution of
Oceanography (858) 534­2841 shipsked@ucsd.edu

Chayes Dale LDEO of Columbia University (845)365­8434 dale@ldeo.columbia.edu
Collins Curtis Naval Post Graduate School (831) 656­3271 collins@nps.navy.mil
Corliss Bruce Duke University (919) 684­2951 bruce.corliss@duke.edu
Cowles Tim Oregon State University (541) 737­3966 tjc@coas.oregonstate.edu
DeSilva Annette UNOLS Office (401) 874­6827 office@unols.org

Edwards Margo University of Hawaii at
Manoa (808) 956­5232 margo@soest.hawaii.edu

Flagg Charles Brookhaven National
Laboratory (631) 344­3128 flagg@bnl.gov

Freitag John Office of Naval Research (703) 696­4530 john_freitag@onr.navy.mil
Gardner Wilford Texas A & M University (979) 845­7211 wgardner@ocean.tamu.edu

Garfield Toby SFSU ­ Romberg Tiburon
Center (831)771­4470 garfield@sfsu.edu

Hebert David University of Rhode Island (401) 874­6610 hebert@gso.uri.edu
Hotaling John NOAA Fisheries F­S/T (301) 713­2367 john.hotaling@noaa.gov
Houtman Bob Office of Naval Research (703) 696­5123 houtmab@onr.navy.mil

Kilroy Pete NAVSEA (202) 781­0680 kilroypm@navsea.navy.mil

Knox Bob UCSD/Scripps Institution of
Oceanography (858) 534­4729 rknox@ucsd.edu

Ortner Peter University of Miami/RSMAS (305) 361­4300 pbortner@rsmas.miami.edu
Prince Mike UNOLS Office (831) 771­4410 office@unols.org
Reeve Mike National Science Foundation (703) 292­7707 mreeve@nsf.gov
Reimers Clare Oregon State University (541) 737­2426 creimers@coas.oregonstate.edu
Rolland Daniel J.J. McMullen Associates (703) 933­6844 drolland@jjma.com
Slowey Niall Texas A & M University (979) 845­8478 slowey@ocean.tamu.edu
Suchy Albert WHOI (508)289­2624 asuchy@whoi.edu

VanDover Cindy Lee The College of William &
Mary (757) 221­2229 clvand@wm.edu
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White Beth NOAA (301) 713­3435
X135

elizabeth.white@noaa.gov

Whitledge Terry University of Alaska at
Fairbanks (907) 474­7229 terry@ims.uaf.edu

Wiebe Peter Woods Hole Oceanographic
Institution (508) 289­2313 pwiebe@whoi.edu

Wiesenburg Denis The University of So
Mississippi (228) 688­3177 denis.wiesenburg@usm.edu

Willis Marc Oregon State University (541) 737­4622 willis@coas.oregonstate.edu
Winokur Robert Oceanographer of the Navy (703) 601­1210 robert.s.winokur@navy.mil
Yoder James National Science Foundation (401) 874­6864 jyoder@nsf.gov


